

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134
PMGSY MAHADALIT se UTTAR To BELANGADH
Tola tak.

DIVISION

Trivenigang

SUB-DIVISION

MB NO-869

Measurement Book

Rabindra Kumar Jha.

1st on Account bill

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Nine PMGSY Road Mahadalit tola to Belangard tola. Head- mmgsy Agency- Rabindra Kumar Thakur Agg.No- 20/SB30/MMGSY/2021-22. Commencement date. 18.05.2021 Completion date - 17.05.2022 Ag.Value- Rs 134,19,685/-					
(1) Setting out pillar (Page- 1, item-1) 12.00 Nos @ Rs 2658.87 / each-Rs 31906.00					
(2) Clearing & grubbing (Page- 1, item-2) 0.525 Hec @ Rs 52970.33/Hec- 27809.00					
(3) Dismantling of RCC Structure 39.09 m ³ @ Rs 917.39/m ³ -Rs 3799.00					
(4) Dismantling of brick work (Page- 1, item-4) 64.35 m ³ @ Rs 235.98/m ³ -Rs 15185.00					
(5) Removing of 600mm HP - (Page- 1, item-5)					

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
B1 F Area unit					
(4) RCC slab culvert					
(6) Elue in excavation					
32 (Page-2, item-6) =				74.09	
(Page-4, item-18) =				91.18 m ³	
				165.27 m ³	
				@ Rs 273.09/m ³ =	46125.00
(7) Sand filling in foundation					
33 (Page-2, item-7) =				2.99 m ³	
(Page-4, item-19) =				2.00 m ³	
				2.99 m ³	1477.00
				@ Rs 493.83/m ³ =	1477.00
(8) Pcc m15 in foundation.					
34 (Page-2, item-8) =				10.97 m ³	
(Page-4, item-20) =				14.40 m ³	
				25.37 m ³	147124.00
				@ Rs 5799.12/m ³ =	147124.00
(9) Pcc m15 in foundation below G.L.					
35 (Page-2, item-9) =				47.16 m ³	
(Page-4, item-21) =				59.03 m ³	
				106.19 m ³	
				@ Rs 5799.12/m ³ =	615809.00
(10) Pcc m15 in substructure above G.L.					
36 (Page-2, item-10) =				22.62	
(Page-4, item-22) =				39.26 m ³	
				61.88 m ³	
				@ Rs 6267.03/m ³ =	387804.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BIF Amount				Rs	
(23) $\leq$ lw filling in embankment					
(page-7, item-34)					
(page-8, item-36)					
(a) lead with 100 m					
8 $784.00 m^3 @ Rs 184.65/m^3 - Rs$					144766.00
(b) lead with 1000 m					
9 $196.00 m^3 @ Rs 220.93/m^3 - Rs$					43302.00
(24) Box cutting					
6 (Page-7, item-34)					
$102.75 m^3 @ Rs 75.57/m^3 - Rs$					7765.00
(25) Reuse of Box cutting					
7 (Page-7, item-35)					
$102.75 m^3 @ Rs 60.99/m^3 - Rs$					6226.00
(26) Const of GSB-Gr. I					
11 $\times 12$ (Page-10 item-37)					
$785.25 m^3 @ Rs 3083.22/m^3 - Rs$					242109.00
(27) WBM Gr. III					
13 (page-10, item-38)					
$168.75 m^3 @ Rs 3807.34/m^3 - Rs$					641489.00
(28) Irrigation pipe (900mm dia)					
18 (page-10, item-39)					
$22.50 m @ Rs 563.50/m - Rs$					12679.00
(29) Scheme & information board					
21 $\times 22$ (page-10 item-40)					
$5.00 m @ Rs 10765.64/m - Rs$					53828.00
				Rs	5175647.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
BIF Amount				Rs	5175647.00
Add GST 12%				Rs	621078.00
Add L. cum 1%				Rs	51756.00
Add S. fee 10%				Rs	77000.00
				Sub total	5925481.00
Deduction (0.04%)				Rs	0.00
				Rs	5925481.00
Paid Amount previously				Rs	0.00
Payable Amount				Rs	5925481.00
<i>20/000</i> <i>04/02/2022</i>					

Material statement

E/W	1088.75 m ³	
Stone metal	863.80 m ³	@ Rs 511.49/m ³
Stone Dust	40.50 m ³	@ Rs 397.73/m ³
Stone chips	232.97 m ³	@ Rs 581.95/m ³
Coarse sand	399.17 m ³	@ Rs 175.80/m ³

20/000
04/02/2022